
Executive Committee 
Music Region 17 

           

       Anthony Smedley, Principal-Angleton HS   Term expires 8/1/23 

     Committee Chairperson 

     Angleton ISD 

     1 Campus Drive 

     Angleton, TX 77515 

     asmedley@angletonisd.net 
 

       Robert Cobb, Assistant Supt. for Admin.       Term expires 8/1/23 

     Dickinson ISD 

     4512 Highway 3 

     Dickinson, Texas 77539 
     rcobb@dickinsonisd.org 

 

Thad Roher, Superintendent           Term expires 8/1/22 

Friendswood ISD 

302 Laurel 

Friendswood, TX 77546 

troher@fisdk12.net 

 

Dr. Johnny Briseno, Principal           Term expires 8/1/21  

Alvin High School 

302 S. Johnson Street 

Alvin Texas 77511 

     jbriseno@alvinisd.net 

 

     Dr. Kelli Moulton, Superintendent         Term Expires 8/1/22 

     Galveston ISD 

     3904 Avenue T 

     Galveston, TX  77550 

     kellimoulton@gisd.org 

 

     Greg Smith Ph.D., Superintendent               Term expires 8/1/22 

     Clear Creek ISD 

     2425 East Main Street 
     League City, Texas 77573-2799 

     gsmith@ccisd.net 
y 32 Highway 3 | Dickinson, TX 7 

     Leigh Wall Ed.D., Superintendent                 Term Expires 8/1/23 

     Santa Fe ISD 

     P.O. Pox 370 

     Santa Fe, TX  77510-0370 

     Leighwall@sfisd.org 
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